
Pořadí Jméno 1. série 2. série 3. série 4. série Celkem
1 Tereza Smékalová 17 17 18 22 74

2 Kateřina Weisová 15.5 19.5 16.5 22 73.5

3 Aneta Derková 19.5 18.5 20.5 14 72.5

4 Jitka Gryčová 15 15 21 19 70

5 Jan Petrek 0 21 22.5 23 66.5

6 Kamila Zahradníčková 17 13.5 12.5 18 61

7 Jana Veškrnová 16.5 15.5 16.5 11.5 60

8 Daniel Fries 16.5 14.5 16 8.5 55.5

9 Michaela Kochová 15.5 17 7.5 10.5 50.5

10 David Vondráček 0 18.5 18.5 0 37

11 Marie Biolková 12 16.5 3.5 0 32

12 Tereza Škrobánková 14.5 14.5 0 0 29

13 Mirek Kolaja 14 12 0 0 26

14 Nikola Vrbická 13.5 0 10 0 23.5

15 Sabina Vavrečková 13 0 10 0 23

16 Denisa Hlušičková 17.5 0 0 0 17.5

17–19 Johana Koberová 0 0 16.5 0 16.5

17–19 Daniel Talafant 16.5 0 0 0 16.5

17–19 Marie Soukupová 16.5 0 0 0 16.5

20 Lucie Pavelcová 15 0 0 0 15

21 Monika Svobodová 14.5 0 0 0 14.5

22–23 Denisa Uhrovičová 14 0 0 0 14

22–23 Martin Dvorak 14 0 0 0 14

24 Zuzana Houdková 0 0 13.5 0 13.5

25–28 Anna Klimešová 0 0 13 0 13

25–28 Eliška Bydžovská 13 0 0 0 13

25–28 Jan Kočur 13 0 0 0 13

25–28 Markéta Sobotková 13 0 0 0 13

29–30 Eliška Svobodová 11.5 0 0 0 11.5

29–30 Petra Štěpanovská 11.5 0 0 0 11.5

31–32 Josef Beneš 10 0 0 0 10

31–32 Martin Moravec 10 0 0 0 10

33 Martin Buriánek 0 0 0 9.5 9.5

34 Iveta Novotná 9 0 0 0 9

35 Pavel Hub 8.5 0 0 0 8.5

36 Nikola Kottoniaková 7.5 0 0 0 7.5

37 Monika Sejkorová 6.5 0 0 0 6.5

38 Eliška Knettigová 6 0 0 0 6

39 Petra Mlýnková 5 0 0 0 5

40 Filip Ryšavý 4 0 0 0 4

41 Adéla Frlausová 3 0 0 0 3



Pořadí Jméno 1. př. 2. př. 3. př. 4. př. 5. př. Celkem
1 Aneta Derková 4.5 5 3 3.5 3.5 19.5

2 Denisa Hlušičková 5 4 3 2 3.5 17.5

3–4 Kamila Zahradníčková 5 2 2.5 4 3.5 17

3–4 Tereza Smékalová 5 3 2.5 3.5 3 17

5–8 Daniel Fries 4 5 2.5 2 3 16.5

5–8 Daniel Talafant 4 5 2.5 2.5 2.5 16.5

5–8 Jana Veškrnová 4 5 2.5 2 3 16.5

5–8 Marie Soukupová 5 4 1.5 2 4 16.5

9–10 Kateřina Weisová 4 4 2.5 2 3 15.5

9–10 Michaela Kochová 4 4.5 1 3.5 2.5 15.5

11–12 Jitka Gryčová 4.5 4 3 3.5 0 15

11–12 Lucie Pavelcová 4 4 1 3.5 2.5 15

13–14 Monika Svobodová 4 4.5 2 2 2 14.5

13–14 Tereza Škrobánková 4 3 2.5 3 2 14.5

15–17 Denisa Uhrovičová 3.5 2.5 2 4 2 14

15–17 Martin Dvorak 4 3.5 1 3.5 2 14

15–17 Mirek Kolaja 4.5 3 1 3 2.5 14

18 Nikola Vrbická 4 4 2 2 1.5 13.5

19–22 Eliška Bydžovská 3.5 3 3.5 1.5 1.5 13

19–22 Jan Kočur 4 4.5 4.5 0 0 13

19–22 Markéta Sobotková 5 2 2.5 3 0.5 13

19–22 Sabina Vavrečková 5 3 2.5 2.5 0 13

23 Marie Biolková 5 4.5 2.5 0 0 12

24–25 Eliška Svobodová 4 1 1.5 3 2 11.5

24–25 Petra Štěpanovská 4 1 1.5 3 2 11.5

26–27 Josef Beneš 4 2 1 0.5 2.5 10

26–27 Martin Moravec 3.5 2 2.5 2 0 10

28 Iveta Novotná 5 4 0 0 0 9

29 Pavel Hub 3.5 3 2 0 0 8.5

30 Nikola Kottoniaková 4.5 0 0 3 0 7.5

31 Monika Sejkorová 0 3 3.5 0 0 6.5

32 Eliška Knettigová 4 0 0 2 0 6

33 Petra Mlýnková 5 0 0 0 0 5

34 Filip Ryšavý 4 0 0 0 0 4

35 Adéla Frlausová 3 0 0 0 0 3



Pořadí Jméno 1. př. 2. př. 3. př. 4. př. 5. př. Celkem
1 Jan Petrek 5 5 4 3.5 3.5 21

2 Kateřina Weisová 4.5 4.5 5 3 2.5 19.5

3–4 Aneta Derková 4 5 2 5 2.5 18.5

3–4 David Vondráček 4.5 5 4 2.5 2.5 18.5

5–6 Tereza Smékalová 4 4.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 17

5–6 Michaela Kochová 3.5 3.5 5 3.5 1.5 17

7 Marie Biolková 4 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 16.5

8 Jana Veškrnová 4 5 3 1 2.5 15.5

9 Jitka Gryčová 3 4.5 5 2.5 – 15

10–11 Daniel Fries 4.5 5 1.5 1 2.5 14.5

10–11 Tereza Škrobánková 3.5 4.5 2 2 2.5 14.5

12 Kamila Zahradníčková 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 13.5

13 Mirek Kolaja 3.5 2 1.5 3.5 1.5 12



Pořadí Jméno 1. př. 2. př. 3. př. 4. př. 5. př. Celkem
1 Jan Petrek 4.5 3.5 4.5 5 5 22.5

2 Jitka Gryčová 5 1 5 5 5 21

3 Aneta Derková 4 5 2 4.5 5 20.5

4 David Vondráček 2 4 3 4.5 5 18.5

5 Tereza Smékalová 4.5 1 4 3.5 5 18

6–8 Kateřina Weisová 4 3.5 2 5 2 16.5

6–8 Jana Veškrnová 1 4.5 2.5 3.5 5 16.5

6–8 Johana Koberová 1 3.5 3.5 3.5 5 16.5

9 Daniel Fries 1 4.5 2 3.5 5 16

10 Zuzana Houdková 1.5 2 1.5 3.5 5 13.5

11 Anna Klimešová 4 4 1.5 3.5 0 13

12 Kamila Zahradníčková 4 0.5 4 3.5 0.5 12.5

13–14 Nikola Vrbická 4.5 1 1.5 0 3 10

13–14 Sabina Vavrečková 4 1 1 3.5 0.5 10

15 Michaela Kochová 1 2 2 0.5 2 7.5

15 Marie Biolková 3.5 0 0 0 0 3.5



Pořadí Jméno 1. př. 2. př. 3. př. 4. př. 5. př. Celkem
1 Jan Petrek 5 5 4.5 5 3.5 23

2–3 Tereza Smékalová 5 5 5 4 3 22

2–3 Kateřina Weisová 5 5 4.5 5 2.5 22

4 Jitka Gryčová 5 5 5 4 0 19

5 Kamila Zahradníčková 5 4.5 3.5 3 2 18

6 Aneta Derková 1 5 4 3 1 14

7 Jana Veškrnová 1 0 4.5 5 1 11.5

8 Michaela Kochová 0.5 0.5 4 4.5 1 10.5

9 Martin Buriánek 3 0 4.5 0 2 9.5

10 Daniel Fries 0 0 4 3.5 1 8.5


